
Saturday 1st July New Season Opener - SC Meet Parap SNT Qualifying Meet Yes

Saturday 15th July Open Water - Relay Waterfront SNT Preparation Meet Yes

29th - 30th July NT Short Course Championships Parap SNT State Meet Yes

Aug-23 Saturday 19th of August Open Water Championships Waterfront SNT State Meet Yes

Saturday 2nd September Spring Spectacular Parap SNT Qualifying Meet Yes

Saturday 9th September McDonalds Junior Splash & Dash Katherine Kath Development Meet No

Wednesday 13th - Sunday 17th September Australian SC Championships TBC SwimAus Australian SC Championship Yes

Saturday 16th September Nightcliff Invitational Parap Nightcliff Qualifying Meet Yes

21st - 22nd October Katherine Invitational Katherine Kath Qualifying Meet Yes

Nov-23 Saturday 25th November Anything BUT Freestyle & Skins Parap SNT Qualifying Meet Yes

Jan-23 Wednesday 24th - Saturday 27th January Australian Open Water Championships Busselton SwimAus Open Water Championships Yes

Friday 2nd February Welcome to 2024 Sprint Meet Parap SNT Qualifying Meet Yes

Saturday 17th February Desert Qualifier - Alice Alice Alice Qualifying Meet Yes

Saturday 24th February Long Course Qualifying Meet Parap SNT Qualifying Meet Yes

Friday 15th - Sunday 17th March NT Open and Age LC Champs Parap SNT State Meet Yes

Saturday 16th March NT Participation Meet Parap SNT Development Meet Yes

Saturday 6th - Sunday 14th April Australian Age & MC Championships GCAC SwimAus Australian Championships Yes

Wednesday 17th April - Saturday 20th April Australian Open Championships GCAC SwimAus Australian Championships Yes

Saturday 20th April Darwin Club Invitational - LC Darwin Darwin Qualifying Meet Yes

Saturday 1st June SNTI Short Course Season Opener Parap SNT Qualifying Meet Yes

Monday 10th - Saturday 15th June Australian Olympic Trials Brisbane SwimAus Australian Olympic Trials Yes

Saturday 15th June Darwin Club Invitational - SC Darwin Darwin Qualifying Meet Yes

Saturday 22nd June End of Season - Blowout - SC Parap SNT Qualifying Meet Yes

Jun-24
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Month Dates Meet Venue Type Offical TimesHost

Jul-23

Mar-24

Apr-24

Feb-24

Oct-23

YesNational Meet 

Sep-23

30th September-3 October Country Swimming Championships Parap SNT


